watts.eu
MTW, MTW-V,
MTW-VA Series
Multi-jet turbine water meters
Technical Data Sheet
2
Watts Water Technologies, Inc.
Multi-jet turbine flow meter for hot water. Flanged PN16. Maximum fluid temperature: 90°C.
Direct dry-dial reading with magnetic transmission. Brass body complete with nuts and
sleeves. Threaded connections. Horizontal installation. Complete with pulse transmitter.
Multi-jet turbine flow meter for hot water. Flanged PN16. Maximum fluid temperature: 90°C.
Direct dry-dial reading with magnetic transmission. Brass body complete with nuts and
sleeves. Threaded connections. Vertical installation with fluid inlet from bottom. Complete
with pulse transmitter.
MTW
MTW-V
Type Part No. DN Qn (m³/h) l/pulse Weight
(Kg)
MTW MTW15E 15 1.5 2.5 2.1
MTW MTW15V 15 1.5 2.5 2.1
MTW MTW20E 20 2.5 2.5 2.4
MTW MTW20V 20 2.5 2.5 2.4
MTW MTW25E 25 3.5 2.5 3.2
MTW MTW25V 25 3.5 2.5 3.2
MTW MTW32E 32 6 25 3.5
MTW MTW32V 32 6 25 3.5
MTW MTW40E 40 10 25 6.3
MTW MTW40V 40 10 25 6.3
MTW MTW50E 50 15 25 7.4
MTW MTW50V 50 15 25 7.4
Type Part No. DN Qn (m³/h) l/pulse Weight
(Kg)
MTW-V MTW-V20E 20 2.5 2.5 2.4
MTW-V MTW-V20V 20 2.5 2.5 2.4
MTW-V MTW-V25E 25 3.5 2.5 4.0
MTW-V MTW-V25V 25 3.5 2.5 4.0
MTW-V MTW-V32E 32 6 25 4.4
MTW-V MTW-V32V 32 6 25 4.4
MTW-V MTW-V40E 40 10 25 8.1
MTW-V MTW-V40V 40 10 25 8.1
MTW, MTW-V, MTW-VA Series multi-jet turbine water meters are designed for measuring water flow in all applications
requiring high precision and long-term reliability, with flow rates ranging from 1.5 to 15 m³/h. All models comply with the
European Measuring Instruments Directive (MID) 2014/32/EU.
The part numbers with extension E (product identification marking MI-004) denote products used for thermal energy metering.
Part numbers with extension V (product identification marking MI-001) denote products used for hot and cold water metering.
For threaded models, the weights quoted in the tables are for the meter complete with fittings.
Description
3
Watts Water Technologies, Inc.
Multi-jet turbine flow meter for hot water. Flanged PN16. Max. fluid temperature: 90°C. Direct
dry-dial reading with magnetic transmission. Brass body complete with nuts and sleeves.
Threaded connections. Vertical installation with fluid inlet from top. Complete with pulse
transmitter.
MTW-VA
Type Part No. DN Qn (m³/h) l/pulse Weight
(Kg)
MTW-VA MTW-VA20E 20 2.5 2.5 2.3
MTW-VA MTW-VA20V 20 2.5 2.5 2.3
MTW-VA MTW-VA25E 25 3.5 2.5 2.8
MTW-VA MTW-VA25V 25 3.5 2.5 2.8
MTW-VA MTW-VA32E 32 6 25 3.0
MTW-VA MTW-VA32V 32 6 25 3.0
MTW-VA MTW-VA40E 40 10 25 6.8
MTW-VA MTW-VA40V 40 10 25 6.8
Technical features
Nominal diameter DN mm 15 20 25 32 40 50
Threaded connections (to sleeves) 1/2” M 3/4” M 1” M 1.1/4” M 1.1/2” M 2” M
Nominal pressure PN bar 16 16 16 16 16 16